














Warmup® 150W/m?2 T RIS Warmup®
StickyMat™ System (SPM) ' >, Foil Heater System (WLFH)

Heatffz)“ea Width (m) Watts (W) Amps (A) Excl. VAT Inc. VAT Width (m) Watts (W) AmPS (A) Excl. VAT Inc. VAT
WLFH-140W/140 140 0.61 £72.79 £87.35

Shi 120 0.65 £98.79 EINSISE WLFH-140W/210 1.5 0.5 210 0.91 £88.39 £106.07
SPM1.5 1.5 0.5 225 0.98 £124.79 £149.75 WLFH-140W/280 2.0 0.5 280 122 £110.93 £133.12
Pt 2 2 = 20 =5 V20 = L5 WLFH-140W/420 3.0 0.5 420 183 £167.26 £200.71
S 2 o Sl Lo £175.06 221000 WLFH-140W/560 4.0 0.5 560 2.43 £208.86 £250.63
SR 2 2 o2l 30 220270 2280 WLFH-140W/700 5.0 0.5 700 3.04 £256.53 £307.84
SIFAELS e o =22 222 £227.93 S2UEDE WLFH-140W/840 6.0 0.5 840 3.65 £302.46 £362.95
SPM4 4 0-5 600 2.61 £252.19 £302.63 WLFH-140W/980 7.0 0.5 980 4.26 £350.13 £420.16
SR 5 U RIS 228 £277.33 ERZE WLFH-140W/1120 8.0 0.5 1120 4.87 £396.93 £476.32
S 2 e = 2200 206,72 22051 WLFH-140W/1260 9.0 0.5 1260 5.48 £448.93 £538.72
SPM6 6 0-5 900 3.91 £362.26 £434.71 WLFH-140W/1400 10.0 0.5 1400 6.09 £489.43 £587.32
Sl Z i 1030 2 = 10,50 S WLFH-140W/1680 12.0 0.5 1680 7.30 £585.95 £703.14
SPM8 8 0.5 1200 5.22 £454.99 £545.99

SPM9 2 0-5 1350 287 £494.86 £593.83 Also available as 80W/m? for new build, please call us on 0345 345 2288.

SPM10 10 0.5 1500 6.52 £524.45 £629.34

SPM11 11 0.5 1650 7.17 £556.05 £667.26

SPM12 12 0.5 1800 7.83 £607.30 £728.76

£762.76

£915.31

SPM15 15 0.5 2250 9.78

Warmup® 200W/m?
StickyMat™ System (SPM)

Heat(ﬁfz)“ea Width (m) m Amps (A) Excl. VAT Inc. VAT

2SPMO0.5 100 0.44 £64.99 £77.99

2SPM1 1 0.5 200 0.87 £110.06 £132.07
2SPM1.5 1.5 0.5 300 1.30 £137.79 £165.35
2S5PM2 2 0.5 400 1.74 £153.39 £184.07
2SPM2.5 2.5 0.5 500 2.17 £187.19 £224.63
25PM3 3 0.5 600 2.61 £219.26 £263.11
2SPM3.5 3.5 0.5 700 3.04 £246.99 £296.39
2SPM4 4 0.5 800 3.48 £274.73 £329.68
2SPM4.5 4.5 0.5 900 3.91 £298.99 £358.79
2SPM5 5 0.5 1000 4.35 £329.33 £395.20
2SPM6 6 0.5 1200 5.22 £389.13 £466.96
2SPM7 7 0.5 1400 6.09 £449.79 £539.75
2SPM8 8 0.5 1600 6.96 £494.86 £593.83
2SPM9 9 0.5 1800 7.83 £532.13 £638.56
2SPM10 10 0.5 2000 8.70 £561.18 £673.42
25PM15 15 0.5 3000 13.05 £819.99 £983.99
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Warmup®
Thermostats
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Tel 0345 345 2288

Warmup® Heating Controls

6/E-01-OB-DC 6iE Smart WiFi Thermostat - Onyx Black
6/E-01-BP-LC 6iE Smart WiFi Thermostat - Bright Porcelain
3iE PB 3iE Programmable Thermostat - Piano Black
3iE CC(Cream) 3iE Programmable Thermostat - Classic Cream
3iE SG (Silver) 3iE Programmable Thermostat - Silver Grey
3iE LG (Green) 3iE Programmable Thermostat - Leaf Green
3iE MB (Blue) 3iE Programmable Thermostat - Madison Blue
3iE DP (Pink) 3iE Programmable Thermostat - Deep Pink
3iE WB (Warm Berry) 3IE Programmable Thermostat - Warm Berry
ELT PB Tempo Digital Thermostat - Piano Black
ELT PW Tempo Digital Thermostat - Porcelain White
MSTAT Manual Thermostat

Floor Probe Conduit and Brass Cap
Floor Probe NTC10K Replacement Floor Probe
RCDSPUR 30mA Residual Circuit Device, Twin Pole

Floor Probe Conduit with Brass Cap

6iE BP WiFi Thermostat

Unique SmartGeo™
automatically turns
down the heating
when you're out.

The smartest, most efficient way to control
the world's best selling floor heating

Only thermostat
with a
o smartphone
SIRY. £ display
([ —

Automatic Reduced energy Over £400 yearly
heat control up to 25% saving

The world's first
underfloor heating

2 on the GETITON thermostat with a
- ' amazon alexa smartphone
’ 21O . Google Play touchscreen.

www.warmup.co.uk

£141.67
£141.67
£150.79
£150.79
£160.33
£160.33
£160.33
£160.33
£160.33
£104.99
£104.99
£72.79
£15.74
£15.74
£50.75

it

.2 o L WiFi Thermostat

Automated
control of
your heating

Reduces
energy use by
up to 25%

Reduce energy use
by up to 25% with
the energy efficient
MyHeating app
technology.

Data security
you can trust

Developed and
operated by
Warmup Plcin
London, with data
encryption and
high security.

£170.00
£170.00
£180.95
£180.95
£192.40
£192.40
£192.40
£192.40
£192.40
£125.99
£125.99
£87.35
£18.89
£18.89
£60.90

Reduce energy
bills by
over £400

Using less energy and
switching to a cheaper
tariff with Warmup
AutoSwitch™

Custom photo
backgrounds

The only underfloor
heating thermostat
you can personalise
with photo
backgrounds.
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Innovative control systems for
your water underfloor heating
controllers

—\Wa rn*u p® _ |
Hydro Controls

“Warmup

®

: Wireless thermostat with Wireless eTRV
: . humidity sensor
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RRP (ex RRP (ex

\ ’ o Product Code Description VAT) Product Code Description VAT)
HH'” Warmup konekt Wireless

I g B UK-WUK-CO- P ; o UK-WUK-CO-  Warmup konekt Wireless eTRV

'm : : : KW-STATH Thermostg‘énwslg; Humidity £74.77 KW-UKETRV (UK) £49.50

E _ | R . 84 Wireless Smart Hub Wireless Boiler 2-Channel Switch

- RRP (ex et RRP (ex

UK-WUK-CO-  Warmup konekt Wireless Smart UK-WUK-CO-  Warmup konekt Wireless Boil-

KW-UKHUB Hub (UK) s KW-BLR2CH er 2-Channel Switch

£104.03

Wireless 10-channel wiring centre

EEMI e

RRP (ex
VAT)

Product Code Description
UK-WUK-CO- Warmup konekt Wireless

KW-WC10CH  10-Channel Wiring Centre 230y~ £282:50
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Warmup® Wall Heating
StickyMat 3D

Product Name

Product code

Excl. VAT

2SMFW-0.5 100watts Warmup StickyMat 3D at 0.5m?2 (200W/m?) £73.50

Inc. VAT

£88.20

2SMFW-1 200watts Warmup StickyMat 3D at Tm?2 (200W/m?2) £120.75 £144.90
2SMFW-1.5 300watts Warmup StickyMat 3D at 1.5m2 (200W/m?) £152.25 £182.70

2SMFW-2 400watts Warmup StickyMat 3D at 2m? (200W/m?) £168.00 £201.60

Warmup®
Mirror Demisters

MD-SML1 Mirror Demister 260x360 - Small £42.00 £50.40
MD-MED1 Mirror Demister 360x560 - Medium £52.50 £63.00

MD-LRG1 Mirror Demister 560x720 - Large £73.50 £88.20

MD-CIRC Mirror Demister 230V diameter = 560 £69.99 £83.99

Warmup®
Single Bar Towel Rails and
Ladder Multi-Bar Towel Rail

Single Bar Towel Rails Excl. VAT Inc. VAT

HTR-1ROPO Tulsi Dual Attachment Single Bar Medium Round Towel Rail Polished £85.74 £102.89
HTR-1SQPO Burdock Dual Attachment Single Bar Medium Square Towel Rail Polished £94.50 £113.40
HTR-1ROBR Tulsi Dual Attachment Single Bar Medium Round Towel Rail Brushed £84.00 £100.80
HTR-1SQBR Burdock Dual Attachment Single Bar Medium Square Towel Rail Brushed £92.75 £111.30

Product code Product Name Excl. VAT | Inc. VAT

HTR-4ROPO Anise 4 Bar Ladder Straight Round Towel Rail Polished 4-Bar Towel Rail £178.50 £214.20
HTR-4SQPO  Hawthorn 4 Bar Ladder Straight SquareTowel Rail Polished 4-Bar Towel Rail £199.50 £239.40
HTR-6ROPO Anise 6 Bar Ladder Straight Round Towel Rail Polished 6-Bar Towel Rail £243.24 £291.89
HTR-6SQPO  Hawthorn 6 Bar Ladder Straight Square Towel Rail Polished 6-Bar Towel Rail £257.25 £308.70
HTR-8ROPO Anise 8 Bar Ladder Straight Round Towel Rail Polished 8-Bar Towel Rail £363.99 £436.79
HTR-8SQPO  Hawthorn 8 Bar Ladder Straight Square Towel Rail Polished 8-Bar Towel Rail £386.75 £464.10
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Get water underfloor heating quotes

required to heat your home. , ’0
& 10:409
" |

ATMUp g
‘ - stonecroft

Number of Rooms: 5

Total Area: 80m*

mn Iy fro m Heat output: 4000 W
QUOTE SUMMARY
armup Pro Hydro s

£2,304 gnc.van

£2,000 ginc.van
B

@ Full Quote in 18 seconds

@ Instant Heat Loss Estimates

-

@ Up to 10% Reduction in Running Costs

Full Commissioning Log Included

@ Up to 10% Reduction in Material
Wastage Manifold B

Scan to Get a Quote
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W: warmup.co.uk P: 0345 345 2288 E: uk@warmup.com



